Coca Cola (330ml)

Coca Cola Light (330mlI)
Sprite (330ml)
Lemonade (330ml)
Orange Juice (330ml)
Soda (330ml)

Tonic (330ml)

Life / Milko 500ml
Life Juice 400 ml

Cappuccino
Cappuccino Freddo
Espresso single/double
Espresso Freddo

Heineken (330ml)
Mythos (330ml)
Amstel (330ml)

Mojito
(D. Havana Club, D. sugar, lime,
lemon juice)

Pina Colada
(W. Rum, Malibu,Pineapple juice)

0GB
(Malibu, Bacardi, Lemon juice,
Grenadine)

Semeli Estate, Peloponnese
Moschofilero — White (750ml)

Pavlidis Estate, Drama (750ml)
Sauv.Blanc, Assirtiko — White

Ktima Gerovassiliou, Epanomi
Malagouzia — White (750ml)

Semeli Estate “Reserve”, Nemea
Agiorgitiko — Red (750ml)
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€ 11,0

€ 11,0

€ 11,0

€22,0

€ 28,0

€ 39,0

€ 27,0

Smart Juice 200 ml
Fresh Orange Juice
Ice Tea (330ml)

Ice Tea (500ml)
Flavored Ice Water
Fruit Punch

Bottled Water (500ml)
Bottled Water (1lt)

Greek single/double
Frappe

Cold Chocolate

Milk Shake

Corona (330ml)
000 (50ml/200ml)
Toimoupo (50ml/200ml)

Aperol Spritz
(Aperol, Sparkling wine)

Pothos

(Blueberry liqueur, Champagne)

Negroni (Gin, Vermouth, Campari,
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€ 11,0

€ 11,0

€ 11,0

Orange juice splash and Lime slice)

Gaia Estate 14-18hr, Nemea

(750ml) Agiorgitiko — Rose

Semeli Estate “Delear”
Syrah & Grenache Rouge

Prosecco Glera 200 ml
Sparkling Wine

Moet Chandon Brut 750 ml

Champaign

€ 21,0

€ 30,0

€ 13,0

€ 165,0



French baguette with manouri
(tomato, lola and cucumber)

French baguette with turkey
(gouda, tomato, lola and mayonnaise)

Toast with cheese (gouda)
Toast with turkey (gouda, turkey)

Club Sandwich (smoked ham, bacon,
lettuce, cheese, mayonnaise, chips)

Special Club Sandwich (grilled
chicken fillet, smoked ham, bacon,
lettuce, cheese, mayonnaise, chips)

French Fries

Milk Cake

Greek

(tomato, cucumber, pepper, chives,
olive fillet, feta)

Mediterranean

(green vegetables, oatmeal,
pomegranate, walnut, avocado and
orange vinaigrette)

Composition of green vegetables

(cottage cheese, cherry tomatoes,
pomegranate and citrus vinaigrette)

Margarita with fresh tomatoes, basil
and mozzarella

Prosciutto with ricotta and
mushrooms

Profiterol 150gr.

Tiramisu 150¢gr.

€6,0

€7,2

€3,9
€5,0

€ 10,0

€ 13,0

€5,0

€5,0

€7,2

€7,7

€7,7

€38,2

€12,6

€3,9

€3,9

Sandwich with sausage boiled in
beer (onion, sauerkraut, mayonnaise
and Dijon mustard)

Pork “Giros” in tortilla (onion, fresh

tomato, french fries and tzatziki)

2 x Bao Bun (crispy chicken, green
salad and Caesar sauce)

Burger from 100% ground beef
(cheddar, bacon, tomato, lettuce,
mayonnaise with cucumber sauce)

Beer Variety 2 people

(village sausage boiled in beer, onion,
sauerkraut, pork “giros” with onion,
fresh tomatoes, french fries, tzatziki,
meatballs, gruyere)

Skewer Pork or Chicken
1 piece

Chickpea salad with quinoa
(variety of black & white chickpeas,
pepper, olives and feta cheese)

Energy

(lola, arugula, chicken, boiled egg,
cranberries, hemp seeds, spirulina
dressing)

Smoked ham with fresh tomato and
mozzarella

Turkey with fresh tomato and
mozzarella

Fresh Fruit Salad

Yogurt (with fresh seasonal fruits
and honey)

€ 10,0

€4,5

€6,6

€9,0

€ 22,0

€2,4

€ 38,2

€38,8

€ 11,0

€ 11,0

€6,0

€6,0



